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Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 1260 General Bill, By McConnell
Summary: No wake zone, Ashley River, Adam's Creek
     A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-21-135, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
ESTABLISHMENT OF A NO WAKE ZONE ON THE ASHLEY RIVER, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT OF
A NO WAKE ZONE FOR A CERTAIN PORTION OF ADAM'S CREEK ADJACENT TO WADMALAW ISLAND.
05/01/02 Senate Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-6
05/07/02 Senate Amended SJ-31
05/07/02 Senate Read second time SJ-31
05/08/02 Senate Read third time and sent to House SJ-21
05/09/02 House Introduced and read first time HJ-9
05/09/02 House Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-9
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